
25,60 m²

5,06 m²
15,31 m²

1,49 m² (25%)

7,81 m²

 m²

8,97 m²

KAH Zeile 197/3/27
Zum Kahleberg 32
Erdgeschoss links

2,5-Zimmer-Wohnung

Wohnküche
Schlafzimmer
Gästezimmer
Bad
Diele
Flur / Abstellraum
Loggia

25,60 m²
15,31 m²

8,97 m²
5,06 m²
7,81 m²
3,26 m²
1,49 m²

Eingang

Süden

Norden

EG

1.OG

2.OG

3.OG

4.OG

Wohnungsgenossenschaft
"Karl Marx" Potsdam eG

N 10 2 3 4 5

Planungsstand - sämtliche Angaben zu 
Maßen und Flächen ohne Gewähr
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